Startjahr
1790
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1790Ro6schenz
1790Ro6schenz
1808Rdschenz
1830R06schenz
1847Ro6schenz
1866R0Oschenz
1886Rdschenz
1911Roschenz
1918Ro6schenz
1946Ro6schenz
1966Rdschenz
1978Roschenz
1983Rdschenz
1988R0oschenz

Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)
Kirchgemeinde)

o o m~ m~ ~ ~ ~ ~ o~

Wert Thema

45Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
270Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
270Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
294Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
295Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
412Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
409Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
361Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
414Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
357Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
290Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
622Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
674Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
587Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
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